
PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION 

NAME/ADDRESS TERM EXPIRES AFFILIATION INFORMATION: 

June Daly 
67 Homecrest Drive 
Kensington, CT 06037 

1/31/2028  Republican Consists of seven (7) 
regular members and 
three (3) alternate 
members for five 
(5) year terms. Not 
more than four (4) 
regular members can 
be from the same 
political party. Not 
more than two (2) 
alternates can be from 
the same political party. 

TELEPHONE: (309)-838-3838   
EMAIL: 
junedaly100@gmail.com  Andra Lou Millerd 
1231 Orchard Road 
Kensington, CT 06037 

1/31/2026  Republican 

TELEPHONE: 860-828-9722  
EMAIL: milleal@comcast.net  

Diane Jorsey – V. Chairwoman 
1092 Edgewood Road 
Berlin,  CT  06037 

1/31/2024 Unaffiliated 

TELEPHONE: (860) 828-6507 
EMAIL: djorsey@berlinct.gov 

Timothy J. Zigmont 
225 Grove Street 
East Berlin, CT 06023 

1/31/2024 Democrat 

TELEPHONE: (860) 828-5450 
EMAIL: tzigmont@berlinct.gov 

Brian G. Rogan - Secretary 
2104 Chamberlain Highway 
Berlin, CT 06037 

1/31/2028 Democrat 

TELEPHONE: (860) 690-9799 
EMAIL: brogan@berlinct.gov 

STAFF LIAISON: 

Joan Veley -Chairwoman 
1424 Orchard Road 
Berlin, CT  06037 

1/31/2026 Republican Maureen Giusti   
Town Planner 
mgiusti@berlinct.gov  

(860) 828-7060 TELEPHONE: (860) 828-9717 
EMAIL: jveley@berlinct.gov 

Scott Patrick Hamel 
73 Westview Terrace 
Berlin, CT 06037  
 

1/31/2027 Republican 

TELEPHONE: (860) 550-2457 
EMAIL: scottsflowersinc@yahoo.com 

Nikki Sambitsky - Alternate 
947 Chamberlain Highway 
Berlin, CT 06037 

1/31/2026  Republican 

TELEPHONE: (860) 307-9549 
EMAIL: nsambitsku@gmail.com 

RECORDING 
SECRETARY: 

John Fotis Diakun - Alternate 
76 Hemlock Ridge 
Berlin, CT 06037 

1/31/2024 Republican Fran Semnoski 
fsemnoski@berlin
ct.gov  
(860) 828-7066 TELEPHONE: (860) 878-8586 

EMAIL: diakun.john@yahoo.com  

Steven Biella Jr. - Alternate 
84 Bernard Road 
Kensington, CT 06037 

1/31/2027 Unaffiliated 

TELEPHONE: (860) 883-8985 
EMAIL: sbiella@berlinct.gov  

Revised: Diakun appointed as alternate. 
4/6/2023 


